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WB4 =3-27%10" (3-38x235) SPR. No.2 mes oL RICHT SIDE 1301.81SF.| 5800SF.| 446 % including zoning provisions and any provisions
W85 =2—2”X12" 2~38x286) SPR. No.2 9 S Architect is not resg nsible in any way for
. o o REAR 907.94 SF.| 17216SF.| 1886 % g g st (lotting) cfan
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WA o113 44 ey ; o §1 Y CONNECT DRAIN N4 TOTAL Q. FT. 4317555, 46652SF.| 1053 % HAMILTON 0o Y e e
Ll =2-1 3/4™%7 1/4” (2-45x184 TO STORM SEWER o TOTAL SQ. M. 411.72SM. M.
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V6  =2-1 3/4°x11 7/8" {2—-45x300 COMPACTED ENGINEERED FILL PROVIDE 154 VERTICAL EINFORCEMENT B 51015
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‘ ' T 3. EXTERIOR STAIRS _ 6" ADD FINISHED BSMT AREA +0 SF
- » 5 . 3—6" HIGH WHERE DISTANCE FROM GRADE
Y :i= ‘/ S e tovanenn L T M L B O e S GROSS FLOGR ARGA 0 5
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STAIR/SUNKEN AREAS
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(YR}
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UNINTERRUPTED BY FRAMING

THAN 26 A 107 POURED
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